

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Manas Ranjan Sanyal (WB 00666)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

Mat Suit No - 810 of 2024
CIS No - 413 of 2024
CNR WBWM01-006259 - 2024

Order No- 14

Date- 13-05-2026.

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of plaint and W/S by respondent.

Petitioner files hazira. O.P. absent by files a petition prays for time for filing W/S.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix-10-08-2026 for filing amended copy of plaint and W/S by respondent.

Dicct. & Corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.